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Índice

1 13 14 1 BE BTS BIG HIT ENTERTAINMENT NUBA RECORDS THE ORCHARD
2 New 1 2 DISTRACTIONS TINDERSTICKS CITY SLANG POPSTOCK POPSTOCK
3 1 3 1 MEDICINE AT MIDNIGHT FOO FIGHTERS RCA RECORDS SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
4 3 43 1 OITENTA CARLOS DO CARMO UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
5 4 63 1 FINE LINE HARRY STYLES COLUMBIA SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
6 2 3 2 THE HIGHLIGHTS THE WEEKND REPUBLIC RECORDS UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
7 5 52 1 HARRY STYLES (CASEMADE BOOK) HARRY STYLES COLUMBIA SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
8 8 86 8 A FOOT IN THE DOOR ? THE BEST OF PINK FLOYD PARLOPHONE WARNER WARNER
9 23 13 2 CORPO I ALMA PEDRO ABRUNHOSA UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
10 22 63 1 ABBEY ROAD THE BEATLES BEATLES UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
11 14 18 1 LETTER TO YOU BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN COLUMBIA SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
12 RE 50 5 IGOR TYLER, THE CREATOR COLUMBIA SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
13 21 95 1 PL WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO? BILLIE EILISH INTERSCOPE UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
14 RE 29 8 GREATEST HITS II QUEEN ISLAND UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
15 15 32 2 OU AFTER HOURS THE WEEKND REPUBLIC RECORDS UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
16 12 14 2 IDIOT PRAYER: LIVE ALONE AT ALEXANDRA PALACE NICK CAVE KOBALT POPSTOCK POPSTOCK
17 33 15 1 POWER UP AC/DC COLUMBIA SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
18 New 1 18 THE WHITE STRIPES GREASTEST HITS THE WHITE STRIPES LEGACY SONY MUSIC
19 9 11 2 LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL ARCTIC MONKEYS DOMINO UNIVERSAL DOMINO RECORDING
20 18 14 1 MARIZA CANTA AMÁLIA MARIZA PARLOPHONE WARNER WARNER
21 11 33 5 O MONSTRO PRECISA DE AMIGOS ORNATOS VIOLETA POLYDOR UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
22 30 21 1 O TEMPO VAI ESPERAR OS QUATRO E MEIA SONY SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
23 7 29 1 PRESENTE FERNANDO DANIEL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
24 RE 7 4 MCCARTNEY III PAUL MCCARTNEY CAPITOL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
25 16 75 1 A INVENÇÃO DO DIA CLARO CAPITÃO FAUSTO SONY SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
26 19 99 1 OU 28 NOITES AO VIVO NOS COLISEUS ANTÓNIO ZAMBUJO & MIGUEL ARAÚJO UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
27 36 109 1 OU AS CANÇÕES DA MARIA - ESPECIAL HISTÓRIA DE PORTUGALMARIA VASCONCELOS MARIA DE VASCONCELOS SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
28 6 59 6 GREATEST HITS QUEEN ISLAND UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
29 20 5 1 NOBODY IS LISTENING ZAYN RCA RECORDS SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
30 28 10 1 EVERMORE TAYLOR SWIFT REPUBLIC RECORDS UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
31 RE 35 1 YELLOW CALEMA KLASSZIK SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
32 44 109 1 PL AS CANÇÕES DAS NOSSAS VIDAS - ACÚSTICO - 30 ANOS TONY CARREIRA REGI-CONCERTO SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
33 RE 13 4 KRIOLA DINO DE SANTIAGO SONY SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
34 24 13 4 AO VIVO NO SÃO LUIZ SÉRGIO GODINHO E ORQUESTRA METROPOLITANA DE LISBOAUNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
35 RE 10 2 HYBRID THEORY (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION) LINKIN PARK WARNER WARNER
36 RE 5 6 2020 BON JOVI ISLAND UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
37 10 23 1 NA QUINTA PANDA E OS CARICAS UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
38 RE 2 38 TRANSFORMER LOU REED LEGACY SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
39 RE 23 1 PL FOUR ONE DIRECTION SYCO MUSIC SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
40 26 14 22 METALLICA METALLICA EMI UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
41 RE 10 11 UNKNOWN PLEASURES JOY DIVISION RHINO WARNER WARNER
42 RE 26 15 GRACE JEFF BUCKLEY SONY SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
43 25 4 25 THE DIVISION BELL PINK FLOYD PARLOPHONE WARNER WARNER
44 17 103 3 BACK TO BLACK AMY WINEHOUSE ISLAND UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
45 39 3 35 O MELHOR DE XANA TOC TOC XANA TOC TOC UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
46 29 13 3 DELICATE SOUND OF THUNDER PINK FLOYD PINK FLOYD RECORDS / PARLOPHONEWARNER
47 41 11 3 FADO JAZZ ENSEMBLE JÚLIO RESENDE JULIO RESENDE SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
48 RE 6 10 SUNSET IN THE BLUE MELODY GARDOT DECCA UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
49 RE 12 1 CANÇÕES DO PÓS-GUERRA SAMUEL ÚRIA EVC EVC EVC
50 RE 18 3 9 ELAS SONY MUSIC/RUELA MUSIC/DRAGON MUSIC-EVCSONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
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Índice

1 9 54 1 PEAKY BLINDERS BANDA SONORA ORIGINALUNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL

2 RE 27 1 MEGA HITS 2020 VÁRIOS ARTISTAS SONY SONY MUSIC

3 2 19 2 KIZOMBA MIX 2020 VÁRIOS ARTISTAS VIDISCO VIDISCO VIDISCO

4 10 12 2 A MENINA DO MAR (CD+DVD+LIVRO) VÁRIOS ARTISTAS EVC PAÍS REAL

5 1 14 1 NOW 35 VÁRIOS ARTISTAS UNIVERSAL SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50) UNIVERSAL

6 RE 5 4 DISCO DO ANO 20/21 VÁRIOS ARTISTAS ESPACIAL ESPACIAL

7 RE 12 1 GRANDES SLOWS - A NOSSA GERAÇÃO V A VIDISCO VIDISCO

8 8 28 1 CARIBE MIX 2020 VÁRIOS ARTISTAS VIDISCO VIDISCO VIDISCO

9 RE 5 2 ERIC CLAPTON'S CROSSROADS GUITAR FESTIVAL 2019 VÁRIOS ARTISTAS RHINO WARNER WARNER

10 RE 19 2 RFM - A NOSSA SELEÇÃO VÁRIOS ARTISTAS SONY SONY MUSIC SONY MUSIC
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Semana 08 de 2021 Índice

De 19 de Fevereiro a 25 de Fevereiro de 2021

1 1 7 1 OU Drivers License Olivia Rodrigo UNIVERSAL

2 3 4 2 Perseus Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

3 10 12 3 OU Without You The Kid LAROI SONY MUSIC

4 9 2 4 Borboletas Gama WNTD SONY MUSIC

5 2 65 1 5PL Blinding Lights The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

6 5 20 4 PL inesquecível Giulia Be & Luan Santana WARNER

7 11 17 5 PL Dákiti Bad Bunny & Jhay Cortez THE ORCHARD/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

8 7 7 2 Lisabona Plutonio SONY MUSIC

9 12 28 1 2PL Mood 24kGoldn feat. Iann Dior SONY MUSIC

10 4 10 4 OU Save Your Tears The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

11 13 28 1 2PL Lemonade Internet Money & Gunna feat. Don Toliver & NAV UNIVERSAL

12 8 19 1 PL São Paulo Yuri NR5 SONY MUSIC

13 6 2 6 Calling My Phone Lil Tjay & 6LACK SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

14 141 2 14 Tsunami Richie Campbell & G:son SONY MUSIC

15 18 14 12 OU Romance de Cinema Domingues SONY MUSIC

16 15 55 7 3PL Te Amo Calema SONY MUSIC

17 14 10 7 Modo Turbo Luísa Sonza & Pabllo Vittar feat. Anitta UNIVERSAL

18 19 137 13 3PL Goosebumps Travis Scott feat. Kendrick Lamar SONY MUSIC

19 16 15 13 OU Whoopty CJ WARNER

20 25 15 20 The Business Tiësto WARNER

21 20 9 20 Hecha Pa' Mí Boza SONY MUSIC

22 22 16 22 Paradise Meduza feat. Dermot Kennedy UNIVERSAL

23 21 19 17 OU Bem-Disposto Rony Fuego UNIVERSAL

24 24 23 16 OU Tinoni T-Rex UNIVERSAL

25 28 34 5 PL For The Night Pop Smoke feat. Lil Baby & DaBaby UNIVERSAL

26 23 6 21 Streets Doja Cat SONY MUSIC

27 30 67 2 3PL Watermelon Sugar Harry Styles SONY MUSIC

28 26 14 7 OU Monster Shawn Mendes & Justin Bieber UNIVERSAL

29 31 30 2 PL Hawái Maluma SONY MUSIC

30 NEW 1 30 300 Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

31 27 19 5 PL Lonely Justin Bieber & Benny Blanco UNIVERSAL

32 47 5 32 Astronaut In The Ocean Masked Wolf WARNER

33 32 45 1 3PL Rockstar DaBaby feat. Roddy Ricch UNIVERSAL

34 29 18 4 PL Positions Ariana Grande UNIVERSAL

35 40 15 22 OU The City is a Jungle Fumaxa, Richie Campbell & Julinho KSD SONY MUSIC

36 33 24 5 PL What You Know Bout Love Pop Smoke UNIVERSAL

37 95 53 1 2PL La Bella Mafia Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

38 NEW 1 38 Faço a Minha Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

39 52 5 39 Arcade Duncan Laurence UNIVERSAL

40 35 20 20 OU 00 Fala Bonito Papillon SONY MUSIC

41 34 34 1 PL Mood Swings Pop Smoke feat. Lil Tjay SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

42 42 101 8 3PL Someone You Loved Lewis Capaldi UNIVERSAL

43 45 30 15 PL Head & Heart Joel Corry feat. MNEK WARNER

44 43 28 22 PL You Broke Me First Tate McRae SONY MUSIC

45 41 15 19 OU Holiday Lil Nas X SONY MUSIC

46 44 23 12 PL Ronaldo Chico da Tina SONY MUSIC

47 49 46 1 2PL Breaking Me Topic feat. A7S UNIVERSAL

48 38 52 4 3PL Tempo FRANKIEONTHEGUITAR feat. Tóy Tóy T-Rex, Lon3r Johny & BispoSONY MUSIC

49 128 101 1 4PL Bairro Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

50 36 2 36 We're Good Dua Lipa UNIVERSAL

51 144 2 51 Hospedeira Julinho Ksd, Deezy & T. Rex SONY MUSIC

52 37 8 30 Good Days SZA SONY MUSIC

53 NEW 1 53 Sai do Meu Hood Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

54 39 4 33 Mistura Julinho KSD SONY MUSIC

55 46 30 34 OU Dado Rony Fuego feat. Drenaz UNIVERSAL

56 50 20 48 Levitating Dua Lipa feat. DaBaby UNIVERSAL/WARNER (25/75)

57 54 5 31 Tequila Nenny UNIVERSAL

58 17 2 17 Alguém Como Tu ProfJam & Agir SONY MUSIC

59 55 73 2 3PL Highest In The Room Travis Scott SONY MUSIC

60 58 66 1 4PL Menina solta Giulia Be WARNER

61 59 68 5 3PL Somos Iguais Plutonio SONY MUSIC

62 51 15 6 OU Therefore I Am Billie Eilish UNIVERSAL

63 53 17 13 OU 34+35 Ariana Grande UNIVERSAL

64 48 49 20 PL In Your Eyes The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

65 56 69 3 3PL Don't Start Now Dua Lipa WARNER

66 62 23 56 PL Sweater Weather The Neighbourhood SONY MUSIC

67 61 59 3 3PL Roses Saint Jhn SONY MUSIC

68 NEW 1 68 Backstage Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

69 66 18 21 Dynamite BTS THE ORCHARD

70 NEW 1 70 Ngana Zambi Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

71 57 14 16 Prisoner Miley Cyrus feat. Dua Lipa SONY/WARNER (50/50)

72 REE 34 13 PL Depois da Chuva Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

73 63 28 9 PL Laugh Now Cry Later Drake feat. Lil Durk UNIVERSAL

74 NEW 1 74 Balenciaga Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

75 65 70 59 Do I Wanna Know? Arctic Monkeys DOMINO RECORDING

76 69 61 40 PL Before You Go Lewis Capaldi UNIVERSAL

77 NEW 1 77 Intro RTFTC Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

78 71 141 14 3PL Lovely Billie Eilish & Khalid UNIVERSAL

79 64 36 17 PL Jerusalema Master KG feat. Burna Boy & Nomcebo Zikode WARNER

80 78 61 2 3PL The Box Roddy Ricch WARNER

81 73 29 27 OU Heather Conan Gray UNIVERSAL

82 74 4 73 Malibu Yung SpaceGhost UNIVERSAL

83 72 10 72 Girl Like Me Black Eyed Peas & Shakira SONY MUSIC

84 77 19 68 OU Train Wreck James Arthur SONY MUSIC

85 75 66 1 3PL Louco Piruka & Bluay ALTAFONTE

86 76 55 9 2PL Blueberry Faygo Lil Mosey UNIVERSAL

87 70 8 53 Influencer Bispo & D'ay SONY MUSIC

88 79 74 1 3PL Essa Saia BISPO feat. Ivandro SONY MUSIC

89 NEW 1 89 Test Drive Ariana Grande UNIVERSAL

90 67 8 32 Anyone Justin Bieber UNIVERSAL

91 60 22 18 OU Nada a Esconder Slow J SENTE ISTO

92 NEW 1 92 Voltar pra Casa Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

93 83 107 2 3PL Lucid Dreams (Forget Me) Juice WRLD UNIVERSAL

94 82 53 31 PL Whats Poppin Jack Harlow WARNER

95 98 28 31 OU Take You Dancing Jason Derulo WARNER

96 84 29 27 OU Resort Chico da Tina SONY MUSIC

97 87 4 55 Baila Conmigo Selena Gomez & Rauw Alejandro UNIVERSAL

98 90 67 5 2PL Everything I Wanted Billie Eilish UNIVERSAL

99 89 29 5 PL WAP Cardi B feat. Megan Thee Stallion WARNER

100 92 36 77 PL Robbery Juice WRLD UNIVERSAL

101 91 47 1 2PL Toosie Slide Drake UNIVERSAL

102 93 59 7 2PL Life Is Good Future feat. Drake SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

103 94 3 65 Up Cardi B WARNER

104 68 5 44 Mudo de Vida Timor YSF x ProfJam SONY MUSIC

105 80 31 17 PL Un Dia (One Day) J. Balvin, Dua Lipa, Bad Bunny & Tainy UNIVERSAL/WARNER (75/25)

106 86 76 1 4PL Dance Monkey Tones and I WARNER

107 97 19 55 OU Golden Harry Styles SONY MUSIC

108 99 78 10 3PL Circles Post Malone UNIVERSAL

109 105 37 6 PL Savage Love (Laxed - Siren Beat) Jawsh 685 & Jason Derulo SONY MUSIC

110 101 34 6 PL The Woo Pop Smoke feat. 50 Cent & Roddy Ricch UNIVERSAL

111 100 64 14 PL Adore You Harry Styles SONY MUSIC

112 104 9 56 OU Hope XXXTentacion UNIVERSAL

113 103 116 7 3PL Sicko Mode Travis Scott SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

114 106 100 4 4PL Bad Guy Billie Eilish UNIVERSAL

115 109 14 90 PL Sei Lá Bárbara Tinoco PRIMEIRA LINHA

116 102 72 31 PL Se Eu Fernando Daniel feat. Melim UNIVERSAL

117 111 52 3 2PL Lembrei-me BISPO SONY MUSIC

118 112 54 57 PL Dior Pop Smoke UNIVERSAL

119 96 24 11 2PL The Hills The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

120 107 124 1 4PL Shallow Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper UNIVERSAL

121 110 12 105 Why'd You Only Call Me When You're High?Arctic Monkeys DOMINO RECORDING

122 114 33 12 PL Festa David Carreira feat. MC Kevinho SONY/WARNER (50/50)

123 140 4 123 Heat Waves Glass Animals UNIVERSAL

124 116 37 103 OU Perto de Mim Syro ALTAFONTE

125 NEW 1 125 Telepatía Kali Uchis UNIVERSAL

126 127 25 96 Hello Pop Smoke feat. A Boogie wit da Hoodie UNIVERSAL

127 117 53 7 PL Death Bed Powfu feat. beabadoobee SONY MUSIC

128 115 94 1 4PL I Don't Care Ed Sheeran & Justin Bieber UNIVERSAL/WARNER (50/50)

129 85 5 64 Skin Sabrina Carpenter UNIVERSAL

130 NEW 1 130 Regras Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

131 119 33 57 OU Wishing Well Juice WRLD UNIVERSAL

132 123 80 1 3PL Say You Won't Let Go James Arthur SONY MUSIC

133 88 35 13 PL TRIBUNAL ProfJam & benji price SONY MUSIC

134 113 66 6 3PL Tusa Karol G & Nicki Minaj UNIVERSAL

135 118 81 1 3PL Sad! XXXTentacion UNIVERSAL

136 120 92 7 3PL Piece Of Your Heart Meduza feat. Goodboys UNIVERSAL

137 175 2 137 Your Love (9PM) ATB, Topic & A7S UNIVERSAL

138 121 75 11 2PL Memories Maroon 5 UNIVERSAL

139 134 51 78 PL If The World Was Ending JP Saxe feat. Julia Michaels SONY MUSIC

140 130 29 46 OU Aviola II BISPO SONY MUSIC

141 108 18 76 So Done The Kid Laroi SONY MUSIC

142 122 15 119 OU F.N Lil Tjay feat. DigDat (feat. DigDat) SONY MUSIC

143 129 44 1 PL The Scotts The Scotts, Travis Scott & Kid Cudi SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

144 133 67 48 PL Sweet Spot Papillon feat. Murta SENTE ISTO/UNIVERSAL (85/15)

145 136 43 8 PL Conclusão Julinho KSD SONY MUSIC

146 138 10 136 OU Daddy Issues The Neighbourhood SONY MUSIC

147 132 21 30 OU Wonder Shawn Mendes UNIVERSAL

148 150 87 6 2PL Ransom Lil Tecca UNIVERSAL

149 124 58 1 4PL Starboy The Weeknd feat. Daft Punk UNIVERSAL

150 REE 18 33 OU Head Na Glock Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

151 135 32 15 OU Popstar DJ Khaled feat. Drake SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

152 145 73 53 PL Ride It Regard SONY MUSIC

153 NEW 1 153 PL Get Lucky Daft Punk feat. Pharrell Williams SONY MUSIC

154 170 3 154 Anda Comigo David Carreira SONY MUSIC

155 143 88 1 4PL Señorita Shawn Mendes & Camila Cabello UNIVERSAL

156 155 69 40 PL Lose Control Meduza, Becky Hill & Goodboys UNIVERSAL

157 160 103 2 3PL Meu Deus Plutónio SONY MUSIC

158 162 80 24 3PL Bohemian Rhapsody Queen UNIVERSAL

159 148 42 72 OU (não) era amor GIULIA BE WARNER

160 156 42 9 PL Party Girl StaySolidRocky SONY MUSIC

161 183 2 161 PL Payphone Maroon 5 feat. Wiz Khalifa UNIVERSAL

162 163 110 8 2PL Teu Eternamente Slow J SENTE ISTO

163 158 69 1 3PL Hoji N'ka ta Rola Julinho KSD SONY MUSIC

164 177 2 164 Deixa de Onda (Porra Nenhuma) DENNIS, Xamã & Ludmilla SONY MUSIC

165 184 83 2 3PL Irresponsável Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

166 168 51 54 PL Voltas Fernando Daniel UNIVERSAL

167 174 12 156 505 Arctic Monkeys DOMINO RECORDING

168 139 35 7 PL Desce Pro Play (PA PA PA) MC Zaac, Anitta & Tyga UNIVERSAL

169 149 15 14 Galileu Dillaz ALTAFONTE

170 161 13 93 Não Me Importo Carolina Deslandes UNIVERSAL

171 154 10 98 3PL All Of Me John Legend SONY MUSIC

172 157 8 148 I Wanna Be Yours Arctic Monkeys DOMINO RECORDING

173 147 37 18 PL Flores Vitão ; Luísa Sonza UNIVERSAL

174 159 50 9 2PL Moonlight XXXTentacion UNIVERSAL

175 165 50 45 OU Falling Harry Styles SONY MUSIC

176 164 114 1 4PL Tou Bem ProfJam feat. Lhast SONY MUSIC

177 142 18 100 Sólido Instinto 26 SONY MUSIC

178 197 4 178 Dividir Amor Virgul WARNER

179 146 9 64 Afterglow Ed Sheeran WARNER

180 126 22 31 OU Put Your Records On Ritt Momney SONY MUSIC

181 125 11 23 Willow Taylor Swift UNIVERSAL

182 176 68 8 2PL Roxanne Arizona Zervas SONY MUSIC

183 194 29 94 GO The Kid Laroi & Juice WRLD SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

184 179 26 152 Let's Fall In Love For The Night Finneas POPSTOCK

185 151 23 20 OU Me Gusta Anitta with Cardi B & Myke Towers WARNER

186 196 69 36 2PL Naked James Arthur SONY MUSIC

187 152 42 9 PL Stuck With U Ariana Grande & Justin Bieber UNIVERSAL

188 182 98 5 3PL 1 de Abril Plutónio SONY MUSIC

189 REE 21 82 Deus é por nós MC Marks WARNER

190 180 24 1 OU MELHOR OU PIOR WUANT ALTAFONTE

191 200 47 4 2PL I Feel It Coming The Weeknd feat. Daft Punk UNIVERSAL

192 166 46 21 PL Break My Heart Dua Lipa WARNER

193 189 39 2 PL TKN Rosalía & Travis Scott SONY MUSIC

194 137 23 2 PL Call Out My Name The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

195 173 56 9 PL HEI ProfJam SONY MUSIC

196 188 13 146 PL Antes Dela Dizer Que Sim Bárbara Tinoco PRIMEIRA LINHA

197 186 85 22 2PL It's You Ali Gatie WARNER

198 167 50 23 PL Physical Dua Lipa WARNER

199 191 35 51 OU Good Life Kappa Jotta SONY MUSIC

200 192 11 59 Goosebumps HVME SONY MUSIC

Plataformas de streaming presentes na nossa amostra: Apple, Deezer, Napster, Spotify e Tidal.
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Posição Pos.Ant. Sem. Top Peak Position Gal. Titulo



Semana 08 de 2021 Índice

De 19 de Fevereiro a 25 de Fevereiro de 2021

1 1 7 1 OU Drivers License Olivia Rodrigo UNIVERSAL

2 3 4 2 Perseus Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

3 10 12 3 OU Without You The Kid LAROI SONY MUSIC

4 9 2 4 Borboletas Gama WNTD SONY MUSIC

5 2 65 1 5PL Blinding Lights The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

6 5 20 3 PL inesquecível Giulia Be & Luan Santana WARNER

7 11 17 5 PL Dákiti Bad Bunny & Jhay Cortez THE ORCHARD/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

8 4 10 4 OU Save Your Tears The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

9 7 7 2 Lisabona Plutonio SONY MUSIC

10 12 28 1 2PL Mood 24kGoldn feat. Iann Dior SONY MUSIC

11 13 28 1 2PL Lemonade Internet Money & Gunna feat. Don Toliver & NAV UNIVERSAL

12 8 19 1 PL São Paulo Yuri NR5 SONY MUSIC

13 6 2 6 Calling My Phone Lil Tjay & 6LACK SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

14 137 2 14 Tsunami Richie Campbell & G:son SONY MUSIC

15 18 14 12 OU Romance de Cinema Domingues SONY MUSIC

16 15 55 5 3PL Te Amo Calema SONY MUSIC

17 14 10 7 Modo Turbo Luísa Sonza & Pabllo Vittar feat. Anitta UNIVERSAL

18 19 132 13 3PL Goosebumps Travis Scott feat. Kendrick Lamar SONY MUSIC

19 17 15 13 OU Whoopty CJ WARNER

20 25 15 20 The Business Tiësto WARNER

21 20 9 20 Hecha Pa' Mí Boza SONY MUSIC

22 21 16 21 Paradise Meduza feat. Dermot Kennedy UNIVERSAL

23 22 19 17 OU Bem-Disposto Rony Fuego UNIVERSAL

24 24 23 16 OU Tinoni T-Rex UNIVERSAL

25 28 34 5 PL For The Night Pop Smoke feat. Lil Baby & DaBaby UNIVERSAL

26 23 6 21 Streets Doja Cat SONY MUSIC

27 29 67 1 3PL Watermelon Sugar Harry Styles SONY MUSIC

28 26 14 6 OU Monster Shawn Mendes & Justin Bieber UNIVERSAL

29 31 30 2 PL Hawái Maluma SONY MUSIC

30 27 19 5 PL Lonely Justin Bieber & Benny Blanco UNIVERSAL

31 47 5 31 Astronaut In The Ocean Masked Wolf WARNER

32 NEW 1 32 300 Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

33 32 45 1 3PL Rockstar DaBaby feat. Roddy Ricch UNIVERSAL

34 30 18 4 PL Positions Ariana Grande UNIVERSAL

35 39 15 22 OU The City is a Jungle Fumaxa, Richie Campbell & Julinho KSD SONY MUSIC

36 34 24 5 PL What You Know Bout Love Pop Smoke UNIVERSAL

37 97 53 1 2PL La Bella Mafia Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

38 52 5 38 Arcade Duncan Laurence UNIVERSAL

39 NEW 1 39 Faço a Minha Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

40 36 20 21 OU 00 Fala Bonito Papillon SONY MUSIC

41 35 34 1 PL Mood Swings Pop Smoke feat. Lil Tjay SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

42 41 101 8 3PL Someone You Loved Lewis Capaldi UNIVERSAL

43 45 30 15 PL Head & Heart Joel Corry feat. MNEK WARNER

44 43 28 23 PL You Broke Me First Tate McRae SONY MUSIC

45 42 15 19 OU Holiday Lil Nas X SONY MUSIC

46 49 46 1 2PL Breaking Me Topic feat. A7S UNIVERSAL

47 44 23 12 PL Ronaldo Chico da Tina SONY MUSIC

48 38 52 4 3PL Tempo FRANKIEONTHEGUITAR feat. Tóy Tóy T-Rex, Lon3r Johny & BispoSONY MUSIC

49 128 101 1 4PL Bairro Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

50 33 2 33 We're Good Dua Lipa UNIVERSAL

51 146 2 51 Hospedeira Julinho Ksd, Deezy & T. Rex SONY MUSIC

52 37 8 30 Good Days SZA SONY MUSIC

53 NEW 1 53 Sai do Meu Hood Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

54 40 4 31 Mistura Julinho KSD SONY MUSIC

55 48 31 35 OU Dado Rony Fuego feat. Drenaz UNIVERSAL

56 50 20 48 Levitating Dua Lipa feat. DaBaby UNIVERSAL/WARNER (25/75)

57 56 5 30 Tequila Nenny UNIVERSAL

58 16 2 16 Alguém Como Tu ProfJam & Agir SONY MUSIC

59 59 66 1 4PL Menina solta Giulia Be WARNER

60 58 73 2 3PL Highest In The Room Travis Scott SONY MUSIC

61 60 68 5 3PL Somos Iguais Plutonio SONY MUSIC

62 53 36 15 PL Jerusalema Master KG feat. Burna Boy & Nomcebo Zikode WARNER

63 65 18 21 Dynamite BTS THE ORCHARD

64 51 15 5 OU Therefore I Am Billie Eilish UNIVERSAL

65 54 17 13 OU 34+35 Ariana Grande UNIVERSAL

66 46 49 11 PL In Your Eyes The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

67 55 69 3 3PL Don't Start Now Dua Lipa WARNER

68 NEW 1 68 Ngana Zambi Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

69 NEW 1 69 Backstage Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

70 63 23 58 PL Sweater Weather The Neighbourhood SONY MUSIC

71 62 59 3 3PL Roses Saint Jhn SONY MUSIC

72 57 14 13 Prisoner Miley Cyrus feat. Dua Lipa SONY/WARNER (50/50)

73 REE 32 15 PL Depois da Chuva Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

74 64 28 10 PL Laugh Now Cry Later Drake feat. Lil Durk UNIVERSAL

75 71 61 41 PL Before You Go Lewis Capaldi UNIVERSAL

76 NEW 1 76 Balenciaga Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

77 66 56 61 Do I Wanna Know? Arctic Monkeys DOMINO RECORDING

78 72 140 14 3PL Lovely Billie Eilish & Khalid UNIVERSAL

79 NEW 1 79 Intro RTFTC Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

80 80 61 2 3PL The Box Roddy Ricch WARNER

81 74 29 28 OU Heather Conan Gray UNIVERSAL

82 69 10 69 Girl Like Me Black Eyed Peas & Shakira SONY MUSIC

83 NEW 1 83 Test Drive Ariana Grande UNIVERSAL

84 79 19 69 OU Train Wreck James Arthur SONY MUSIC

85 75 4 74 Malibu Yung SpaceGhost UNIVERSAL

86 77 66 1 3PL Louco Piruka & Bluay ALTAFONTE

87 78 55 9 2PL Blueberry Faygo Lil Mosey UNIVERSAL

88 81 74 1 3PL Essa Saia BISPO feat. Ivandro SONY MUSIC

89 73 8 52 Influencer Bispo & D'ay SONY MUSIC

90 67 8 32 Anyone Justin Bieber UNIVERSAL

91 NEW 1 91 Voltar pra Casa Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

92 61 22 18 OU Nada a Esconder Slow J SENTE ISTO

93 84 106 3 3PL Lucid Dreams (Forget Me) Juice WRLD UNIVERSAL

94 85 67 5 2PL Everything I Wanted Billie Eilish UNIVERSAL

95 82 53 30 PL Whats Poppin Jack Harlow WARNER

96 99 28 32 OU Take You Dancing Jason Derulo WARNER

97 86 29 27 OU Resort Chico da Tina SONY MUSIC

98 87 4 52 Baila Conmigo Selena Gomez & Rauw Alejandro UNIVERSAL

99 89 29 5 PL WAP Cardi B feat. Megan Thee Stallion WARNER

100 92 35 79 PL Robbery Juice WRLD UNIVERSAL

101 76 31 18 PL Un Dia (One Day) J. Balvin, Dua Lipa, Bad Bunny & Tainy UNIVERSAL/WARNER (75/25)

102 91 47 1 2PL Toosie Slide Drake UNIVERSAL

103 94 59 6 2PL Life Is Good Future feat. Drake SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

104 95 3 57 Up Cardi B WARNER

105 70 5 44 Mudo de Vida Timor YSF x ProfJam SONY MUSIC

106 83 76 1 4PL Dance Monkey Tones and I WARNER

107 96 19 55 OU Golden Harry Styles SONY MUSIC

108 100 78 11 3PL Circles Post Malone UNIVERSAL

109 104 37 5 PL Savage Love (Laxed - Siren Beat) Jawsh 685 & Jason Derulo SONY MUSIC

110 98 64 13 PL Adore You Harry Styles SONY MUSIC

111 101 34 6 PL The Woo Pop Smoke feat. 50 Cent & Roddy Ricch UNIVERSAL

112 106 100 4 4PL Bad Guy Billie Eilish UNIVERSAL

113 105 8 58 OU Hope XXXTentacion UNIVERSAL

114 103 116 8 3PL Sicko Mode Travis Scott SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

115 102 72 29 PL Se Eu Fernando Daniel feat. Melim UNIVERSAL

116 108 14 87 PL Sei Lá Bárbara Tinoco PRIMEIRA LINHA

117 107 125 1 4PL Shallow Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper UNIVERSAL

118 111 52 3 2PL Lembrei-me BISPO SONY MUSIC

119 112 54 57 PL Dior Pop Smoke UNIVERSAL

120 93 23 11 2PL The Hills The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

121 115 33 10 PL Festa David Carreira feat. MC Kevinho SONY/WARNER (50/50)

122 117 53 7 PL Death Bed Powfu feat. beabadoobee SONY MUSIC

123 114 94 1 4PL I Don't Care Ed Sheeran & Justin Bieber UNIVERSAL/WARNER (50/50)

124 110 12 106 Why'd You Only Call Me When You're High? Arctic Monkeys DOMINO RECORDING

125 143 4 125 Heat Waves Glass Animals UNIVERSAL

126 116 38 96 OU Perto de Mim Syro ALTAFONTE

127 NEW 1 127 Telepatía Kali Uchis UNIVERSAL

128 127 24 98 Hello Pop Smoke feat. A Boogie wit da Hoodie UNIVERSAL

129 88 5 66 Skin Sabrina Carpenter UNIVERSAL

130 NEW 1 130 Regras Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

131 121 33 57 OU Wishing Well Juice WRLD UNIVERSAL
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132 124 73 2 3PL Say You Won't Let Go James Arthur SONY MUSIC

133 90 35 13 PL TRIBUNAL ProfJam & benji price SONY MUSIC

134 113 66 5 3PL Tusa Karol G & Nicki Minaj UNIVERSAL

135 122 91 7 3PL Piece Of Your Heart Meduza feat. Goodboys UNIVERSAL

136 119 75 10 2PL Memories Maroon 5 UNIVERSAL

137 171 2 137 Your Love (9PM) ATB, Topic & A7S UNIVERSAL

138 120 79 1 3PL Sad! XXXTentacion UNIVERSAL

139 133 51 76 PL If The World Was Ending JP Saxe feat. Julia Michaels SONY MUSIC

140 130 29 46 OU Aviola II BISPO SONY MUSIC

141 109 18 76 So Done The Kid Laroi SONY MUSIC

142 125 15 120 OU F.N Lil Tjay feat. DigDat (feat. DigDat) SONY MUSIC

143 129 44 1 PL The Scotts The Scotts, Travis Scott & Kid Cudi SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

144 134 67 49 PL Sweet Spot Papillon feat. Murta SENTE ISTO/UNIVERSAL (85/15)

145 138 43 8 PL Conclusão Julinho KSD SONY MUSIC

146 141 10 139 OU Daddy Issues The Neighbourhood SONY MUSIC

147 132 21 30 OU Wonder Shawn Mendes UNIVERSAL

148 152 87 6 2PL Ransom Lil Tecca UNIVERSAL

149 NEW 1 149 PL Get Lucky Daft Punk feat. Pharrell Williams SONY MUSIC

150 118 58 1 4PL Starboy The Weeknd feat. Daft Punk UNIVERSAL

151 REE 17 32 OU Head Na Glock Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

152 159 3 152 Anda Comigo David Carreira SONY MUSIC

153 136 73 52 PL Ride It Regard SONY MUSIC

154 135 32 16 OU Popstar DJ Khaled feat. Drake SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

155 142 88 1 4PL Señorita Shawn Mendes & Camila Cabello UNIVERSAL

156 144 9 59 Afterglow Ed Sheeran WARNER

157 155 69 39 PL Lose Control Meduza, Becky Hill & Goodboys UNIVERSAL

158 161 103 2 3PL Meu Deus Plutónio SONY MUSIC

159 163 85 21 3PL Bohemian Rhapsody Queen UNIVERSAL

160 148 43 73 OU (não) era amor GIULIA BE WARNER

161 157 42 9 PL Party Girl StaySolidRocky SONY MUSIC

162 185 2 162 PL Payphone Maroon 5 feat. Wiz Khalifa UNIVERSAL

163 167 109 8 2PL Teu Eternamente Slow J SENTE ISTO

164 158 69 1 3PL Hoji N'ka ta Rola Julinho KSD SONY MUSIC

165 176 2 165 Deixa de Onda (Porra Nenhuma) DENNIS, Xamã & Ludmilla SONY MUSIC

166 154 10 91 3PL All Of Me John Legend SONY MUSIC

167 166 51 51 PL Voltas Fernando Daniel UNIVERSAL

168 184 83 2 3PL Irresponsável Wet Bed Gang ALTAFONTE

169 177 12 155 505 Arctic Monkeys DOMINO RECORDING

170 139 35 7 PL Desce Pro Play (PA PA PA) MC Zaac, Anitta & Tyga UNIVERSAL

171 156 8 150 I Wanna Be Yours Arctic Monkeys DOMINO RECORDING

172 150 15 14 Galileu Dillaz ALTAFONTE

173 165 13 90 Não Me Importo Carolina Deslandes UNIVERSAL

174 162 50 43 OU Falling Harry Styles SONY MUSIC

175 145 37 18 PL Flores Vitão ; Luísa Sonza UNIVERSAL

176 195 4 176 Dividir Amor Virgul WARNER

177 160 50 9 2PL Moonlight XXXTentacion UNIVERSAL

178 168 114 1 4PL Tou Bem ProfJam feat. Lhast SONY MUSIC

179 147 18 96 Sólido Instinto 26 SONY MUSIC

180 123 22 30 OU Put Your Records On Ritt Momney SONY MUSIC

181 126 11 20 Willow Taylor Swift UNIVERSAL

182 NEW 1 182 One More Time Daft Punk WARNER

183 180 28 152 Let's Fall In Love For The Night Finneas POPSTOCK

184 178 68 8 2PL Roxanne Arizona Zervas SONY MUSIC

185 198 68 30 2PL Naked James Arthur SONY MUSIC

186 196 27 95 GO The Kid Laroi & Juice WRLD SONY/UNIVERSAL (50/50)

187 149 23 19 OU Me Gusta Anitta with Cardi B & Myke Towers WARNER

188 182 95 5 3PL 1 de Abril Plutónio SONY MUSIC

189 170 52 24 PL Physical Dua Lipa WARNER

190 164 9 90 OU Melodia Da Saudade Fernando Daniel UNIVERSAL

191 194 46 2 2PL I Feel It Coming The Weeknd feat. Daft Punk UNIVERSAL

192 169 46 19 PL Break My Heart Dua Lipa WARNER

193 151 42 6 PL Stuck With U Ariana Grande & Justin Bieber UNIVERSAL

194 REE 21 80 Deus é por nós MC Marks WARNER

195 193 11 60 Goosebumps HVME SONY MUSIC

196 181 24 1 OU MELHOR OU PIOR WUANT ALTAFONTE

197 189 39 2 PL TKN Rosalía & Travis Scott SONY MUSIC

198 183 85 21 2PL It's You Ali Gatie WARNER

199 140 22 2 PL Call Out My Name The Weeknd UNIVERSAL

200 175 56 7 PL HEI ProfJam SONY MUSIC
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